Date:
MEETING:
WEATHER
WIND & TEMP
RAIL:

TRACK RATING:
PENTROMETER
IRRIGATION
RAINFALL

RACE 8

Fin DISTANCE Winner
1400 Going Gaga

1400 Frankie Pinot
1400 Reynolds

1400 Left Hand Man
1400 Wylie OI' Coyote
1400 Typhoon Harmony
1400 Kabini

W 00 N O U1 h W N R

N NN NNRRRRR R R B B kB
B W N R O WOWOWNOOOU DM WNR O

Saturday, 17 July 2021
Morphettville Parks
Overcast

TRUE
Heavy 8 R1-9
7.03 (Turf)

OFFTIME IVRTIME TDIFF"+/-

87.22

FSEC AVE TO 800M L1200

IVR ©

INCREMENTAL VELOCITY RATING

Bench Mark VR Figures

IVR © DAILY SECTIONAL TIMES
RACE LEADER FIELD SECTIONALS

72.80 61.74 49.58 37.42 25.14 12.82

LATE SPLITS

72.40
72.72
73.08
72.78
73.38
73.60

L1000

60.78
61.22
61.46
62.02
61.38
62.28
62.44

48.70
49.14
49.36
49.86
49.32
50.10
50.40

36.62
37.02
37.14
37.70
37.30
37.96
38.20

L800 L600 L400 L200

24.56
24.90
24.94
25.42
25.16
25.70
25.98

12.58
12.68
12.84
13.10
13.00
13.40
13.52

A
N

RACING
SA

Race Summary

spiriting well up the fence to run second.

LEFT HAND MAN began like a bullet and pounced on the lead in the early
stages. Eventual winner GOING GAGA was beaten for speed in the early
stages and settled in last place. Near the 200 meters LEFT HAND MAN
was still in front however was quickly gobbled up by REYNOLDS and
storming home as the widest runner was GOING GAGA who ran the
fastest splits from the 600 metres to finish too well over the top of its
rivals. FRANKIE PINOT got a rails run late and was eye catching when

PIR1200 PIR1000 PIR800 PIR600 PIR400 PIR200 L1200
11.28

L1000
12.08

=W O

11.40 12.06

aN A

AN oEw o
AN oEw u»
AN oEw o
o N o w ~
~ w ~AEN o

12.08

L800 L600

1118 12.08 12.12 12.12
11.26 12.10 12.22 12.20
1216 1216 1228
1110 12.18 12.14 12.26
1116 [JEEI 12.20 12.22

12.14

(IZ10]0]
11.98
12.22
12.10
12.32
12.16
12.30
12.46

12.68
12.84
13.10
13.00
13.40
13.52




