

Date: Saturday, 17 July 2021

Morphettville Parks

WEATHER Overcast

WIND & TEMP

MEETING:

RAIL: TRUE
TRACK RATING: Heavy 8 R1-9
PENTROMETER 7.03 (Turf)

IRRIGATION RAINFALL

RACE LEADER FIELD SECTIONALS

72.80 61.74 49.58 37.42 25.14 12.82

LATE SPLITS

IVR ©

INCREMENTAL VELOCITY RATING

Bench Mark VR Figures

IVR © DAILY SECTIONAL TIMES

RACE 8

## Race Summary

LEFT HAND MAN began like a bullet and pounced on the lead in the early stages. Eventual winner GOING GAGA was beaten for speed in the early stages and settled in last place. Near the 200 meters LEFT HAND MAN was still in front however was quickly gobbled up by REYNOLDS and storming home as the widest runner was GOING GAGA who ran the fastest splits from the 600 metres to finish too well over the top of its rivals. FRANKIE PINOT got a rails run late and was eye catching when spiriting well up the fence to run second.

Fin DIST	ANCE Winner	OFFTIME IVRTIME TDIFF"+/-	FSEC AVE TO 800M	L1200	L1000	L800	L600	L400	L200	<b>PIR120</b>	0 PIR1000	PIR800	PIR600	PIR400	PIR200	L1200	L1000	L800	_600 I	_400 L2	200
1	1400 Going Gaga	87.22		72.06	60.78	48.70	36.62	24.56	12.58	7	7	7	7	7	6	11.28	12.08	12.08	12.06	11.98 12	2.58
2	1400 Frankie Pinot			72.40	61.22	49.14	37.02	24.90	12.68	6	5	5	5	4	5	11.18	12.08	12.12	12.12	12.22 12	2.68
3	1400 Reynolds			72.72	61.46	49.36	37.14	24.94	12.84	3	3	3	3	3	2	11.26	12.10	12.22	12.20	12.10 12	2.84
4	1400 Left Hand Man			73.08	62.02	49.86	37.70	25.42	13.10	1	1	1	1	1	1	11.06	12.16	12.16	12.28	12.32 13	3.10
5	1400 Wylie Ol' Coyote			72.78	61.38	49.32	37.30	25.16	13.00	4	6	6	6	5	4	11.40	12.06	12.02	12.14	12.16 13	3.00
6	1400 Typhoon Harmony			73.38	62.28	50.10	37.96	25.70	13.40	2	2	2	2	2	3	11.10	12.18	12.14	12.26	12.30 13	3.40
7	1400 Kabini			73.60	62.44	50.40	38.20	25.98	13.52	5	4	4	4	6	7	11.16	12.04	12.20	12.22	12.46 13	3.52
8																					
9																					
10																					
11																					
12																					
13																					
14																					
15																					
16																					
17																					
18																					
19																					
20																					
21																					
22																					
23																					
24																					